



Upcoming Meeting to Discuss Updates & Regional Priorities

The San Diego Weed Management Area (SDWMA) is a group of agencies, organizations, and individuals working together to control selected invasive plant species within San Diego County.

Save the Date!

June 7th, 2024

9am to 3pm

This year's symposium will be held in-person at:

County of San Diego Operations Center - Conference Center

5520 Overland Ave San Diego, CA 92123



For more information contact:

www.SDWMA.org

(858) 614-7750



** DPR Continuing education hours will be applied for.